OMB #

1545-1091
1545-0025
1545-0041
1545-0044
1545-0045
1545-0135
1545-0582
1545-0142
1545-0144
1545-0146
1545-0170
1545-0175
1545-0205
1545-0805
1545-0217
1545-1428
1545-1762
1545-0941
1545-1869
1545-1991
1545-1186
1545-1257
1545-1409
1545-1407
1545-1700
1545-1696
1545-1721
1545-1912
1545-1955
1545-1968
1545-2062
1545-2127
1545-2130
1545-2224
1545-0099
1545-1626
1545-1014
1545-0122
1545-2052
1545-0126
1545-0935
1545-0127
1545-0938
1545-0128

Form (s)

810

851

966

973

976

1138

1139

2220

2438

2553

4466

4626

5452

5472

5735

8023

8050

8308

8806

8810

8825

8827

8842

8848

8869

8872

8875

8893

8894

8902

8916

8927

8927

8937

1065, SCH B-1, C, D, K-1, M-3, 1065X
1065B, 1065 (SCH K-1)
1066, 1066 (SCH Q)
1118, 1118 (SCH 1)
1120-C

1120F, SCHH, I, M1,M2,M-3, P, S,V
1120-FSC, SCH P
1120H

1120ICD (SCH K), P, 1120IC-DISC, 1120IC-DISC (SCH Q)
1120L, (SCH M-3)

Analyst
Sara
LaNita
Kerry
Martha
Kerry
Martha
Kerry
Sara

Allan
completed
Joe
Martha
Kerry
Kerry

Joe

Elaine
Martha
Elaine

Joe
Martha
Joe

Allan
completed
Allan
Kerry

Joe

Allan

Allan
Martha
Martha
completed
Sara
Elaine
Kerry
completed
completed
Martha
LaNita
Allan
Elaine
Elaine
Martha
Allan
completed

Exp. Date

12/31/2014
1/31/2016
11/30/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
5/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2016
1/31/2016

12/31/2016
2/29/2016
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
1/31/2016
7/31/2015
12/31/2014
3/31/2015
12/31/2016
11/30/2015
6/30/2017
12/31/2014

12/31/2014
4/30/2015
4/30/2016

12/31/2016
9/30/2017
5/31/2015

10/31/2015

9/30/2015
7/31/2015
12/31/2014

1/31/2016
2/28/2017
3/31/2017
4/30/2015
2/29/2016
3/31/2015
4/30/2016



1545-1027
1545-0129
1545-1004
1545-1010
1545-0130
1545-1394
1545-0975
1545-0132
1545-2225
1545-0190
1545-0704
1545-2058
1545-1866
1545-2034
1545-1867
1545-1693
1545-1119
1545-2043
1545-1864
1545-2042
1545-1863
1545-2061

1120PC, (SCH M-3)
1120POL
1120REIT

1120RIC

11208, SCH D, K-1, M-1 and M-2, K-1 worksheet, M-3
1120SF

1120W

1120X

1125-A, 1125-E
4876A
5471,SCHJ, M, O
8453-B

8453-C, 8453-I
8453-PE

8453-S

8453-X, 8871
8804, 8804 SCH A, 8805, 8813
8879-B

8879-C, 8879-I
8879-PE

8879S

8916-A

Allan

Joe

Elaine
completed
LaNita
completed
Joe

Sara
LaNita
Elaine
Sara
LaNita
Kerry
Elaine

Joe

Allan
completed
LaNita
LaNita

Joe
completed
Kerry

12/31/2014
2/29/2016
4/30/2015

5/31/2016

4/30/2016
9/30/2015
1/31/2015
11/30/2015
12/31/2016
6/30/2017
9/30/2016
10/31/2016
9/30/2016
4/30/2016

11/30/2016
9/30/2016
11/30/2016

4/30/2017



ROCIS Date

Form 8810
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Form 8804-W
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Form 8926
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
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ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
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